
PLASTIC RIVETS 
& SCREWS

marketing@trfastenings.com
www.trfastenings.com

Facebook - www.facebook.com/trfastenings
Twitter - www. twitter.com/trfastenings

LinkedIn - www.linkedin.com/company/tr-fastenings

TR FASTENINGS IS RECOGNISED THROUGHOUT 
THE INDUSTRY FOR WORLD CLASS PRODUCTS 

& SERVICES

WE MANUFACTURE, STOCK & DISTRIBUTE 
A VAST RANGE OF INDUSTRIAL 

FASTENERS & COMPONENTS

TR PRESS PACK
EXHIBITION



www.trfastenings.com 

TR Fastenings will be exhibiting our Self Clinch range of fastenings on Stand B40, Blech 
Nordic, Stockholm, Sweden 4-7 October 2011.

Visitors to the stand have the opportunity to view demonstrations of our Concealed Head Studs, a 
recent innovation to the range, as well as examine established products in our Self Clinch range.
 
In addition, on the first day of Blech Nordic visitors will be able to attend a seminar entitled ‘TR 
Fastenings and our core product range’, scheduled to take place at 15.30 on Tuesday 4th October. 
Here Jan-Erik Storsve, General Manager of TR Fastenings Norge AS will discuss the company’s core 
products and examine trends in Self Clinch fasteners.
 
Manning our stand will be Jan-Erik Storsve, Stefan Lindberg and Anders Peterson along with other 
team members from our Swedish and Norwegian locations.
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UK
t: +44 (0)8454 811 800  f: +44 (0)870 458 7851

e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t: +353 (0)22 22301  f: +353 (0)22 22056

e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Netherlands
t: +31 (0)541 511515  f: +31 (0)541 517134

e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00  f: +47 67 06 70 10

e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900  f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950

e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516 972  f: +36 (06)24 516 961

e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Poland
t: +48 (22)402 36 14  f: +48 (22)402 36 24

e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

TR VIC Italy
t: +39 (0)75 914 9015  f: +39 (0)75 9190165

e-mail: info@vic.it

TR Kuhlmann Germany
t: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-0  f: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-70

e-mail: info@trkuhlmann.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033  f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +866 7 552 5577  f: +886 7 552 7033

e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Malaysia
t: +604 508 3931/2  f: +604 508 3942

e-mail: malaysia@trfastenings.com

India
t: +91 967707 1807  m: +65 9684 1763

e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340  f: +66(0) 20413 340

e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800 280 2181  f: +1 281 807 0620

e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696  f: +86 21 5032 5775

e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

Spain
t: +34 93 647 22 45 

e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com

CONTACT US
www.trfastenings.com

sales@trfastenings.com

info@trfastenings.com


